Brooks Stadium § P

March 4
March 9
March 11
March 16
March 17
March 18
March 21
March 23
March 24
March 25
March 25
March 27
March 28
March 30
March 31
April 7
April 8
April 8
April 11
April 14
April 15
April 18
April 21
April 22
April 22
April 25
April 25
April 27
April 28
April 29
May 1
May 5
May 6
May 6
May 8
May 9
May 11
May12
May 13
May 15
May 16

May 18

Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

T

1S

el

12:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
TBD
TBD
TBD
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 AM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
1;00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:05 PM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

HS Basebgll Schedule 2017

Varsity Home vs Pope Co. Scrimmage
Varsity Home vs. CCA

Varsity Home vs. University Heights / JV After
Varsity Home vs. Hopkins Central / JV After
Varsity Home vs. Vienna

Varsity at Calloway / JV After

Varsity Home vs. St. Mary / JV After

Varsity Home vs. Caldwell Co / JV After
Varsity at Hickman Co Hulsey Tourney
Varsity at Hickman Co Hulsey Tourney
Varsity at Hickman Co Hulsey Tourney

JV at Graves Co / Varsity After

Varsity at Livingston Co / JV After

JV at Carlisle Co / Varsity After

Varsity Home vs. Lyon Co / JV After

Varsity at Russellville (BG Tourney)

Varsity at Warren East (BG Tourney)
Varsity at Mason Co (BG Tourney)

JV at McCracken Co / 6:30 Varsity

Varsity Home vs. Goreville

Varsity at Apollo

JV Home vs. McCracken 6:30 Varsity
Varsity vs Christian Co.(MC Classic) at McCracken Co
Varsity Home vs. Brighton, TN (MC Classic) at Brooks
Varsity Home vs. Lafayette (MC Classic) at Brooks
Varsity at St Mary / JV After

MSU VS. Evansville at Brooks

Varsity Home vs. Hickman / JV After
Varsity at Caldwell Co / JV After

Varsity Home vs. Marion, IL / JV After
Varsity Home vs. Livingston / JV After
Varsity at Mayfield / JV After

Miners vs. Otters at Brooks

Varsity at Trigg Co / JV After

Varsity Home vs. Calloway Co / JV After
Varsity at Marshall Co. / JV After

Varsity at Murray / JV After

Varsity Home vs. Century

Prom

Varsity Home vs. Mayfield / JV After

Varsity Home vs. Harrisburg

Varsity Home vs. Murray / JV After
Distriat'Toumey at Brooks

Regional Tourney at Graves



