Brooks Stadium & PTHS Baseball Schedule 2017 REVISED 12/30/16

March 4 March 9	Saturday Thursday	12:00 PM 5:00 PM	Varsity Home vs Pope Co. Scrimmage Varsity Home vs. CCA
March 11 March 16	Saturday Thursday	1:00 PM 5:45 PM	Varsity Home vs. University Heights / JV After
March 17	Friday	5:00 PM	Varsity Home vs. Hopkins Central / JV After Varsity Home vs. Vienna
March 18	Saturday	1:00 PM	Varsity at Calloway / JV After
March 21	Tuesday	5:00 PM	Varsity Home vs. St. Mary / JV After
March 23	Thursday	5:30 PM	Varsity Home vs. Caldwell Co / JV After
March 24	Friday	TBD	Varsity at Hickman Co Hulsey Tourney
March 25	Saturday	TBD	Varsity at Hickman Co Hulsey Tourney
March 25	Saturday	TBD	Varsity at Hickman Co Hulsey Tourney
March 27	Monday	4:30 PM	JV at Graves Co / Varsity After
March 28	Tuesday	5:30 PM	Varsity at Livingston Co / JV After
March 30	Thursday	5:00 PM	JV at Carlisle Co / Varsity After
March 31	Friday	5:30 PM	Varsity Home vs. Lyon Co / JV After
April 7	Friday	1:00 PM	Varsity at Russellville (BG Tourney)
April 8	Saturday	10:00 AM	Varsity at Warren East (BG Tourney)
April 8	Saturday	12:00 PM	Varsity at Mason Co (BG Tourney)
April 11	Tuesday	4:30 PM	JV at McCracken Co / 6:30 Varsity
April 14	Friday	5:30 PM	Varsity Home vs. Goreville
April 15	Saturday	1:00 PM	Varsity at Apollo
April 18	Tuesday	4:30 PM	JV Home vs. McCracken 6:30 Varsity
April 21	Friday	6:00 PM	Varsity vs Christian Co.(MC Classic) at McCracken Co
April 22	Saturday	10:00 AM	Varsity Home vs. Brighton, TN (MC Classic) at Brooks
April 22	Saturday	12:30 AM	Varsity Home vs. Lafayette (MC Classic) at Brooks
April 25	Tuesday	5:00 PM	Varsity at St Mary / JV After
April 25	Tuesday	6:00 PM	MSU VS. Evansville at Brooks
April 27	Thursday	5:00 PM	Varsity Home vs. Hickman / JV After
April 28	Friday	5:30 PM	Varsity at Caldwell Co / JV After
April 29	Saturday	1;00 PM	Varsity Home vs. Marion, IL / JV After
May 1	Monday	5:30 PM	Varsity Home vs. Livingston / JV After
May 5	Friday	5:00 PM	Varsity at Mayfield / JV After
May 6	Saturday	7:05 PM	Miners vs. Otters at Brooks
May 6	Saturday	12:00 PM	Varsity at Trigg Co / JV After
May 8	Monday	5:30 PM	Varsity Home vs. Calloway Co / JV After
May 9	Tuesday	5:00 PM	Varsity at Marshall Co. / JV After
May 11	Thursday	5:00 PM	Varsity at Murray / JV After
May12	Friday	5:00 PM	Varsity Home vs. Century
May 13	Saturday		Prom
May 15	Monday	5:00 PM	Varsity Home vs. Mayfield / JV After
May 16	Tuesday	5:00 PM	Varsity Home vs. Harrisburg
May 18	Thursday	5:30 PM	Varsity Home vs. Murray / JV After
May 22-24			District Tourney at Brooks
May 29-June 1			Regional Tourney at Graves